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Product Details

PL112803

by Acme Electric
Catalog ID: PL112803

Field Install Primary Fuse Kit

General

UPC

Dimensions
Height
Length

Width

https://www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Power-Quality-C...

047503006382

719 in

5.42in

6.38 in

10/5/2018



